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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA R RAJEEV (FTHR) VALUPARAMPIL, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

2 20/01/2026 AMRITASREE K S Kalesh K C (FTHR) Kalesh Bhavan, 
Thamallackal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

3 20/01/2026 ELSY MATHEW YOHANNAN (HSBN) Kelaparampil, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, karthikapally

  

4 20/01/2026 Akhil Raj Raju (FTHR) Abhiraj Bhavanam, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

5 20/01/2026 SARANYA M G REJIMON R (HSBN) PARATHARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

CHEPPAD, CHEPPAD, 
CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 Ajas M Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Kanikkara, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

7 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF B BASHEER (FTHR) KOKKADAN 
PARAMPIL, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

8 20/01/2026 Sathiyapalan Nair Vidya Viswam (WIFE) 10/225, Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam, 

Muthukulam, 690506, 
Karthikapally

  

9 20/01/2026 Farzana Shaji (FTHR) Vadachirayil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

10 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

THAICHAPARAMPIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  

11 20/01/2026 Shahanas Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Vadachirayil, 
Pathiyankara., 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

12 20/01/2026 Vani S Krishnan Santhosh K Pillai 
(FTHR)

Indraprastham, 
Karuvatta South, 

Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
690517, Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL 

SAJEER (FTHR) PADANNAVADAKKATHIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690535, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

14 20/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN S SUNIL (FTHR) KATTILCHIRAYIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

15 20/01/2026 RESHMI BINU BINU (FTHR) VAYALVARAM, 
AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

16 20/01/2026 MALLIKA 
PURUSHAN BHARATI

PURUSHAN 
BHARATHI (FTHR)

PUTHUVAL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

17 20/01/2026 Reji R Reghu (FTHR) Puthenmannel, 
Valiyazheekal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiyazheekal, 690535, 
Karthikappally

  

18 20/01/2026 Sidhanth N Nobi (FTHR) Chandrangadabhavanam, 
Valiazheekal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiazheekal, 690535, 
Karthikappally

  

19 20/01/2026 P SUJATHA UNNIKRISHNAPILLAI 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 SAM  MATHEW MATHEW VAIPPIL  
CHACKO  (FTHR)

vaippil puthen veedu, 
thekkekara kizhakku, 
pallippad, pallippad, 

690512, karthikappally

  

21 20/01/2026 Roshna S savad (FTHR) Kandathil, Panoor  
Pallana, 

Thrikunnapuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  

22 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHAD SHEMY NISHAD 
(MTHR)

NALUTHENGIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

23 20/01/2026 LISSY BABU BABU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHIRAMEL, 
MUTTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

24 20/01/2026 Arunima Anil Anilkumar (FTHR) Oottumanackal 
Thekkathil Avani, 

Naduvattom, Pallippad, 
Naduvattom, 690512, 

Haripad

  

25 20/01/2026 Athulya S Ajesh Ajesh R (FTHR) Valliyathu Kizhakkathil, 
Thulsmparambu South, 

Haripad, Haripad, 
690514, Karthikappally

  

26 20/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN USMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
PILAPPUZHA, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 K K ANILKUMAR K P KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

THEERTHAM, 
EVOOR NORTH, 

CHEPPAD, MUTTOM 
P O, 690511, 
HARIPPAD

  

28 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi S Santhural V (FTHR) 12/361 A Geethalayam, 
Evoor, Cheppad, 

Cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikappally

  

29 20/01/2026 AMEEN RAJAN (FTHR) VILAYIL, AYICAD, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

30 20/01/2026 Jincy John Vyshakh Raj R (HSBN) Tharayil, Naduvattom, 
Pallippad, Naduvattom, 

690512, Haripad

  

31 20/01/2026 Manna Elizabeth Reji Rivin Raji Varghese 
(HSBN)

Kochuveettil Raji Villa, 
Thulaparamp, Haripad, 

Haripad, 690514, 
Karthikappally

  

32 20/01/2026 SALIM E SAINABA (MTHR) KANNOLIL COLONY, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

CHERUTHANA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

33 20/01/2026 SHIDHILY I SUBAIDA (MTHR) PARUTHIPALLI, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

34 20/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ILLIKULATH, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 Monisha Mohandas Mohandas (FTHR) Muthappa nivas, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

36 20/01/2026 RAJU G GIRIJA P J (WIFE) PATTERI PARAMPIL 
(KAUSTHUBHAM), 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLI

  

37 20/01/2026 BABU THOMAS LISSY BABU (WIFE) CHIRAMEL, 
MUTTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

38 20/01/2026 FARSANA M MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) KOCHUTHAMPITHARAYIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  

39 20/01/2026 SHADHILY UMMER 
ALI 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) PARUTHIPALLIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA P O, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

40 20/01/2026 Sarath Lal S Santhural (FTHR) 12/361A Geethalayam, 
Evoor, Cheppad, 

Cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikappally

  

41 20/01/2026 CECIL TOM PHILIP PUTHENVEEDU 
THOMAS PHILIP 

(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POTHAPPALLY 

SOUTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

42 20/01/2026 Devanarayanan R Gopalakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Punnaparambil, 
Naduvattom, Pallippad, 
Naduvattom, 690512, 

Haripad

  

43 20/01/2026 Vijay Kumar Krishnan Nair (FTHR) Changayil, Karuvatta, 
Kumarapuram, 

Karuvatta, 690517, 
Karthikappally

  

44 20/01/2026 Malavika S Sivan V (FTHR) 2/64A Pandampurathu 
Padeettathil, Chingoli, 

Chingoli, Karthikapally 
P O, 690516, 
Karthikapally

  

45 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH S SUDARSANAN T 
(FTHR)

MANNUMPURATHU, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

46 20/01/2026 SREEJITH P S P V SALIMKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
AYICKAD, CHINGOl, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

47 20/01/2026 Dhanu Harish Hareeshkumar (FTHR) Hareesh Bhavanam, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

48 20/01/2026 Arya R Raji (MTHR) 218, Vettuveni, Haripad, 
Haripad, 690514, 

Karthikappally

  

49 20/01/2026 ACHU ELSA PRINCE PRINCE K JOHN 
(FTHR)

26/18, 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 

PILAPPUZHA, 
HARIPPAD P O, 

HARIPPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

50 20/01/2026 AISWARYA ANIL ANIL KUMAR N U 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
THULAMPARAMPU 
SOUTH, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

51 20/01/2026 REKHA AJI R (HSBN) PULIMUKHATHU 
PUTHUVAL, 

MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

52 20/01/2026 SANOOJA A ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANATTU 
THUNDIL, PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  

53 20/01/2026 Binu Thampi Thampi Paramu (FTHR) Kayippurathu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Mangalam, Arattupuzha, 
Mangalam, 690515, 

Karthikappally

  

54 20/01/2026 RENJITH R PRASANTHA (MTHR) SADHUPURATH, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

55 20/01/2026 REGHUNATHANACHARI MADHAVAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

ANNAMPALLI 
CHIRA, 

MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 

MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 

SOUTH P O, 690506, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 CHRISTINA ELSA 
PHILIP 

PUTHENVEEDU 
ELSA PHILIP (FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
POTHAPPALLY 

SOUTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

57 20/01/2026 Shahanas M S Muhammed Faizal A 
(HSBN)

Mundakakandathil, 
Panoor, 

Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Pallana P O, 690515, 

Karthikappally

  

58 20/01/2026 Salmanul Faris S Mumthas M (MTHR) Bismilla Mansil, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

59 20/01/2026 Rejimol R Hareeshkumar (HSBN) Hareesh Bhavanam, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

60 20/01/2026 SAHILA H HAKEEM A (FTHR) PALAPPARAMBIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

61 20/01/2026 Niranjan B S Bibilmon V (FTHR) 02/365 Anandasramam, 
Valiyakuzhi, Cheppad, 

Muttom, 690511, 
Karthikapally

  

62 20/01/2026 MINI BABY THOMAS BABY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYADIVADAKKATHIL, 
PARIMANAM 
MUTTOM P O 
HARIPPAD, 

CHEPPAD, CHEPPAD, 
690511, 

KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

63 20/01/2026 SHAMEER S SUDHEER (FTHR) MURIKKUMMOODU, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, HARIPPAD

  

64 20/01/2026 RESMI S CHANDRAN D (FTHR) ARCHANA  VEEDU, 
MUTHUKULAM 

NORTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

65 20/01/2026 Prithviraj P Pushparajan S (FTHR) Pushpakasseril, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

66 20/01/2026 MUMTHAS M MUHAMMEDKUNJU 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANSIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

67 20/01/2026 ANURAJ R SAJI V (HSBN) PUTHENPARAMPIL, 
CHERUTHANA 

NORTH, 
CHERUTHANA, 

AYAPARAMPU P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

68 20/01/2026 ARJUN A AJITHA (MTHR) THAMARASSERIL, 
CHEPPAD, CHEPPAD, 

CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

69 20/01/2026 THAMEEM ISMAIL (HSBN) PULIKKE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
HARIPPAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

70 20/01/2026 AISHA S THAHIRA (MTHR) THACHERI 
KIZHAKKATHI, 

CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

71 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUJOOM 

ABDULKALAM 
(FTHR)

PALLIUDE 
THEKKATHIL, 

POTHAPPALLY, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

72 20/01/2026 JUSTINA SUSAN REGI ANNIE JOHN (MTHR) AMBAKATTU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PILAPPUZHA, 
HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

73 20/01/2026 NAKSHATRA B S BIBIL MON V (FTHR) 2/365 Anandasramam, 
Valiyakuzhi, Cheppad, 

Muttom, 690511, 
Karthikapally

  

74 20/01/2026 BADUSHA I IQBAL (FTHR) MANNADA, 
PANOOR, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

75 20/01/2026 VIMALAMMA. K REGHUNATHAN 
ACHARI (HSBN)

ANNAMPALLI 
CHIRA, 

MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 

MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

76 20/01/2026 SHIJI ABDULLA SEENA (WIFE) Chenkliparampil House, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

77 20/01/2026 GOWRI SREEKUMAR Sreekumar V (FTHR) SREESAILAM, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

78 20/01/2026 IRFAN I IQBAL (FTHR) MANNADA, 
PANOOR, 

Thrikkinnappuzha, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

79 20/01/2026 Safana S Saifudeen (FTHR) Valasseril, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North P O, 
690515, Karthikapally

  

80 20/01/2026 Sajeena S Ameer (HSBN) Moolasseri Vadakkathil, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta, 690517, 

Karthikappally

  

81 20/01/2026 Neethu V Gangan (HSBN) 10/348, Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam, 

Muthukulam, 690506, 
Karthikapally

  

82 20/01/2026 AFNAN A SHIJI (FTHR) Chenkiliparampil 
House, Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

83 20/01/2026 Hashna Hashik S Muhammad Hashik 
(FTHR)

velangattu vadakkathil 
539, mannarsala, 

KARTHIKAPALLY, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

84 20/01/2026 SREEKUTTY SREEKUMAR (FTHR) SREE NILAYAM, 
PILLAKADAVU, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

MAHADEVIKADU, 
690516, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

85 20/01/2026 Shahana Samad Abdul Samad (FTHR) 42 , S S Manzil, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, Cheppad, 
690507, Karthikappally

  

86 20/01/2026 Afiya H Hakkim M (FTHR) Hafis Manzil, 
Muthukulam, 
Muthukulam, 

Choolatheruvu, 690506, 
karthikappally

  

87 20/01/2026 Nissa Sudheer (HSBN) Chenkiliparampil, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

88 20/01/2026 Aswin Saseendran Saseendran (FTHR) Vaishnavam, 
Thamallackal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal, 690548, 
Karthikappally

  

89 20/01/2026 SOOFIYAMOL S SALAHUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

EVOORETH, 
CHEPPAD, 

MUTHUKULAM, 
CHEPPAD, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

90 20/01/2026 SURESH SREENATH DAMODARAN 
SURESH (FTHR)

317 / 
KANICHEERETH, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

91 20/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED A ABDUL VAHAB A 
(FTHR)

KANDANKERIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

92 20/01/2026 GOUTHAM 
KRISHNAN 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMPALAYIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD 
P O, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

93 20/01/2026 GAURI KRISHNA M GANGADEVI P 
(MTHR)

KOKKATTETHU, 
MUTTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

94 20/01/2026 SAJNA S Animon (HSBN) Kanikkara, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

95 20/01/2026 NAZEER A SAJIMOL (WIFE) KIZHAKKE 
THAYYIL, 

KOTTEMURI, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

96 20/01/2026 AMITA MARIAM 
PHILIP

PHILIP MATHEW 
(FTHR)

12/221 
THENGUMPALLIL, 

AYAPARAMPU, 
CHERUTHANA, 
AYAPARAMPU, 

690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

97 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN P 
R 

SIDDIQUE KUTTY T 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

98 20/01/2026 ASHILA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARANKAMOOTTIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

99 20/01/2026 GOPALA 
KRISHNANC 

CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) KARIMPALAYIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD 
P O, 690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

100 20/01/2026 NABISATH ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU (HSBN)

401, ASIFMANZIL, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

101 20/01/2026 Jagannadhan C Janaki (MTHR) Kesavakripa ,Muthukulam 
South, Vettathukadav, 

Arattupuzha, 
Muthukulam, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

102 20/01/2026 MATHAI RAJU ANNIE MATHEW 
(WIFE)

KADAVIL HOUSE, 
NANGIARKULANGARA 

P O, HARIPAD, 
NANGIARKULANGARA, 

690513, HARIPAD

  

103 20/01/2026 SUNIL DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN (FTHR) LEKSHMY VILASAM, 
NALLANICKAL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

104 20/01/2026 SNEHA SAHAJAN SAHAJAN (FTHR) 02/199 SONIYA 
BHAVANAM, 

KIZHAKKEKLARA 
VADAKKU, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

105 20/01/2026 A VIJAY REEJA (MTHR) MANGALALAYAM, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA 
NORTH, 690515, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

106 20/01/2026 LEKSHMI 
NANDHANA L R

PRASAD P (FTHR) NELLIPARAMBIL, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

107 20/01/2026 BISMIMOL N NAVAS 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

KADAMPPATTU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

HARIPPAD

  

108 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZIR S SAMEER KUNJU 
(FTHR)

FAROOK MANZIL, 
PUTHUKUNDAM, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

109 20/01/2026 BEEMA I MAIMOONATH 
(MTHR)

PUTHETHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 DEVIKA R GANGADEVI P 
(MTHR)

KOKKATTETHU, 
MUTTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

111 20/01/2026 AMALA JOSEPH MANEESH P (HSBN) Meenangattu House, 
Valiyakulangara, 
Karthikappally, 

Karthikappally P O, 
690516, Karthikappally

  

112 20/01/2026 ARJUN A ANI A (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, T P 
CENTRE, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

113 20/01/2026 Abhinand S Soman (FTHR) Sojabhavanam, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, 690532, 

Karthikappally

  

114 20/01/2026 Sneha Vincent Vincent (FTHR) Velasserimannel 
Lakshamveedu, 
Choolatheruv, 
Arattupuzha, 

Muthukulam, 690506, 
Karthikappally

  

115 20/01/2026 AMRITHA KRISHNA 
S 

SURESH J (FTHR) PARAPPALLI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KARUVATTA 
NORTH, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

116 20/01/2026 Ratheesh M Mohanan (FTHR) Thachayil Kizhakkathil, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 Sneha Sethu Jeneesh J (HSBN) Uthradam, Pallana, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Pallana, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  

118 20/01/2026 ADIRADAN A ANI A (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, T P 
CENTRE, HARIPAD, 
HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

119 20/01/2026 GEORGE JOSE EAPPEN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

120 20/01/2026 MANEESH PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

Meenangattu Colony, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally P O, 

690516, Karthikappally

  

121 20/01/2026 DEVA PRIYA J VENU G (FTHR) 5/344KANDATHIL, 
POTHAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

122 20/01/2026 CHITHRA U USHA (MTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MUTHUKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 690506, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

123 20/01/2026 ANZIYA A AJAS M (HSBN) Kanikkara, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

124 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN A 

ASHARAF ABDUL 
KARIM (FTHR)

THEKKEPUTHUVELIL, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA 

SOUTH, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

125 20/01/2026 NIRANJANA V M MOHANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KALOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 

690512, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

126 20/01/2026 SAJEEM U UBAID (FTHR) VARIKKOLIL, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

127 20/01/2026 NOUFIYA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KATTUVADAKKATHIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

128 20/01/2026 JACOB M C YOHANNAN 
CHACKO (FTHR)

MOOLACKAL, 
CHEPPAD P O, 

CHEPPAD, CHEPPAD, 
690507, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

129 20/01/2026 Abhinanth Sajeevan Sheeba (MTHR) Ajaya Bhavanam, 
Kandalloor North, 

Aarattupuzha, 
Pattolimarket, 690531, 

Karthikappalli
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applications have been received)
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HARIPAD
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130 20/01/2026 DESHMI DILEEP DILEEPKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

106/ K A BHAVAN, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

131 20/01/2026 Diya S Deepak Shylaja Kumari L 
(MTHR)

12/69 Jaya Bhavan, 
Chooravila, Chingoli, 

Chingoli, 690532, 
Karthikappally

  

132 20/01/2026 Ansila Shafeek Shafeek Ali (FTHR) Umariya Manzil, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, 690532, 

Karthikappally

  

133 20/01/2026 Anjana T S Somanadhanachari 
(FTHR)

Thaiveppil, Pallana, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Pallana, 690515, 
Karthikappally

  

134 20/01/2026 RESMI R REMA DEVI C (MTHR) KANNOLIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
VALIYAKUZHY, 

PALLIPPAD, 
MUTTOM, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

135 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIJIN FEBU MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 

KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

136 20/01/2026 SHAMNAD K KUNJUMON (FTHR) CHIRAYILKADU, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

137 20/01/2026 ADIN NASAR NASAR ABDUL 
KARIM (FTHR)

GAZAL, SOUTH 
NADA, HARIPAD P O, 

HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

138 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIJAR SHIJAR (FTHR) KOCHUTHUNDIL, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

139 20/01/2026 FAYHA FATHIMA 
ANVAR 

SHAMILA N (MTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
DANAPADY, 

HARIPAD, 
MANNARASALA, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

140 20/01/2026 ANEERA H SHAFEEK S (HSBN) KOCHAYYATHU, 
CHINGOLI, 
CHINGOLI, 

CHINGOLI, 690532, 
HARIPAD

  

141 20/01/2026 Noufal S Rajimol A (MTHR) Kochuparambil, 
Kottemuri, 

Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

690515, Karthikapally

  

142 20/01/2026 NARAYANAN R RAMANATHAN N 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKALEEKKAL 
HOUSE, EVOOR 

NORTH, CHEPPAD, 
EVOOR P O, 690507, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

143 20/01/2026 M. G. Adarsh A Murukadas Iyer 
(FTHR)

Kaniyamparambu 
Madam, Mannarasala, 
Haripad, Mannarasala, 
690514, Karthikappally
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD
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144 20/01/2026 Souda Beevi Ummarkunju (HSBN) Ikkarathara Vadakkathil, 
Thamallackal South, 

Kumarapuram, 
Thamallackal, 690548, 

Karthikappally

  

145 20/01/2026 Alfiya Shaji Rejimol A (MTHR) Kochuparambil, 
Kottemuri, 

Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

146 20/01/2026 Raju Parameswaran Vijayamma (MTHR) Rajgeeth, Kandalloor 
North, Aarattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappalli

  

147 20/01/2026 Vrinda B Baby (FTHR) Kavinu kizhakkathil, 
panoor, 

thrikkunnappuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 

karthikappally

  

148 20/01/2026 ASIF N SAJIMOL (MTHR) 401, ASIF MANZIL, 
THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL, 

690548, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

149 20/01/2026 ANUGRAH DILEEP DILEEP GOVINDAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY 
VILLAGE/ 

KARTHIKAPPALLY 
P, HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY 

TALUQA

  

150 20/01/2026 RISVANA RIYAS RIYAS M (FTHR) PUTHETHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
HARIPAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 Nijitha L Sajeev (FTHR) 9/449 Puthenkandathil, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 

Chingoli P O, 690532, 
Karthikapally

  

152 20/01/2026 ADITHYA P BIJU KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

12/356, AMRITHA 
HOUSE, 

POTHAPPALLY 
NORTH, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM PO, 

690548, HARIPAD

  

153 20/01/2026 JAGATH R DAS RAMESAN DASAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KOTTEMURI, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

154 20/01/2026 Muhammed musthafa Abdul Rahman Kunju 
(FTHR)

Neduvelil, panoor, 
thrikkunnappuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 

karthikappally

  

155 20/01/2026 SREEKALA K RAJEESH (HSBN) KALATHARA 
PADEETTATHIL 

(AMBADI), 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

CHERUTHANA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

156 20/01/2026 VINAYAK S SINU G (FTHR) KRISHNAGEETHY, 
KARUVATTA, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KARUVATTA, 690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

157 20/01/2026 IRFAN H A HASHIM (FTHR) NISHA BHAVANAM, 
MUTTOM, CHEPPAD, 
MUTTOM P O, 690511, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 SAI KRISHNAN S SUDHI (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

159 20/01/2026 GANGA KUMARI SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

05/577, 
MEENATHETHIL, 

THAMALLACKAL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 
THAMALLACKAL 

PO, 690548, HARIPAD

  

160 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SHIJUKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

KADIYAMKATTIL, 
CHERUTHANA,AYAPARAMBU 
P.O, CHERUTHANA, 

AYAPARAMBU, 
690517, Karthikappally

  

161 20/01/2026 Sabu S C K Sivadasan (FTHR) 9/214 Chanancheril, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 

Chingoli P O, 690532, 
Karthikapally

  

162 20/01/2026 Athulkrishna S P Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Kadiyamkattil, 
Cheruthana North, 

Cheruthana, 
Ayaparambu, 690517, 

Karthikappally

  

163 20/01/2026 Maya M Parameswaran K G 
(FTHR)

Maya Bhavanam, 
Cheruthana 

North,Ayaparampu P.O, 
Cheruthana, 

Ayaparampu, 690517, 
Karthikappally

  

164 20/01/2026 AARATHY PRAKASH PRAKASH (FTHR) Arun Bhavanam, 
Erickavu, 

Kumarapuram, 
Erickavu, 690516, 

Haripad
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165 20/01/2026 LISY R RONYMON V (HSBN) PARIPPUKARAN 
PURAYIDAM, 

PALLANA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA, 

PALLANA P O, 
690515, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

166 20/01/2026 Sreejin Sajeev Sajeev Kumar M P 
(FTHR)

Viriyanapadeettathil, 
Cheruthana, 

Ayaparampu P O, 
Cheruthana, 

Ayaparampu, 690517, 
Karthikappally

  

167 20/01/2026 THANVEER THAHA THAHA (FTHR) KOCHUPANDALAYIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

168 20/01/2026 Sathyajith S Sathyan S (FTHR) Sathya Bhavanam, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690506, 
Karthikappally

  

169 20/01/2026 Akshara Krishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Puthanpurackal, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

170 20/01/2026 Akhil Raj R Raji (FTHR) Puthiyaveedu, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolathetuvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

171 20/01/2026 Arjun G Gireesan R (FTHR) Kottarathekkathil, 
Cheruthana North, 

Cheruthana, 
Ayaparampu, 690517, 

Karthikappally
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172 20/01/2026 ARYA S.ANAND SAJITHA (MTHR) MADAMPIKAVIL, 
MAHADEVIKAD, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
MAHADEVIKAD, 

690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

173 20/01/2026 Soumya A Bijeesh V (HSBN) K.K.North 
Valiyaparambu...P.O, 

Valiyaparambu, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

Valiyaparambu, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

174 20/01/2026 REJILA S NISHAD N (HSBN) PUNNASSERI 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PANOOR, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA, 

PALLANA, 690515, 
HARIPPAD

  

175 20/01/2026 SANDHESH SUNIL BINDU S (OTHR) SREENANDHANAM, 
VETTUVENI,HARIPAD, 
KARTHIKKAPALLY, 

HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKKAPALLY

  

176 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN U V UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ADITHYA 
BHAVANAM, 
PILAPPUZHA, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

177 20/01/2026 Abin Raj R Raji (FTHR) Puthiyaveedu, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

178 20/01/2026 GOWRI KRISHNA S KRISHNANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

Nademeenathel, Kattil 
Market, Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal North, 
690548, Karthikappally
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179 20/01/2026 DEVANANDINI 
SEEMA HARI

Harikuttan Gopi (FTHR) Kumaran parampil, 
Pallipad, Naduvattam, 
Naduvattam, 690512, 

Karthikapally

  

180 20/01/2026 Aromal S Sandoshkumar (FTHR) Kochuchalil, Pallana, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

Pallana, 690515, 
Harippad

  

181 20/01/2026 Roshan johnson johnson (FTHR) Heaven, Muttom, 
Cheppad, muttom, 

690511, karthikappally

  

182 20/01/2026 FIDHA HAFSA H HASHIM K N (FTHR) 8/395 
BAITHUNNOOR, 

Ayikkadu, Chingoli, 
Cheppad P O, 690507, 

Karthikapally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


